
Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Loganathan Kuzhanthaivelu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8148913100
Mobile : + 91 8148913100
Email : Loganathan.Kuzhanthaivelu@indusind.com
Branch : Karur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor, Vv Towers,Opp Lgb Bunk , Kovai 
Road - 639002



Senior Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Tagore Uppuluri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9966995652
Mobile : + 91 9966995652
Email : Tagore.Uppuluri@indusind.com
Branch : Rajamundry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

House N 7-24-3 Adavikolanu Vari Street T 
Nagar Rajahmundry - 533101



Service Delivery Manager
 

Jyoni



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8053443067
Mobile : + 91 8053443067
Email : Jyoni@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 13 - Hissar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 32, Tosham Road, Sector 13, Shopping 
Complex, Hisar - 125004



Senior Premium Acquisition Manager
Affluent Central

Mukul Rathore



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9425723665
Mobile : + 91 8284878709
Email : Mukul.Rathore@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 9 C Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 145-146, Sector 9 C, Chandigarh - 160009



Service Delivery Manager
 

Ruchi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7876915101
Mobile : + 91 7876915101
Email : Ruchi.AngrejSingh@indusind.com
Branch : Kangra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Opposite Rajpoot Sabha, Dharamshala Road, 
Kangra Himachal Pradesh 176001



Premium Acquisition Manager
Affluent Central

Ritik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9781544027
Mobile : + 91 9781544027
Email : Ritik2@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 9 C Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 145-146, Sector 9 C, Chandigarh - 160009



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ausaf Husain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8650646444
Email : Ausaf.Husain@indusind.com
Branch : Rudrapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No.8 Awas Vikas Colony Nanital Road 
D.D. Chowk Nanital, Road, Rudrapur, 
Uttarakhand - 263153



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking 

Mohit Kansal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8295644754
Mobile : + 91 8295644754
Email : Kansal.Mohit@indusind.com
Branch : Panipat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sanjay Chowk, G.T. Road Panipat 
Haryana - 132103



Service Delivery Manager
 

Golkesha Sahoo



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8917357793
Mobile : + 91 8917357793
Email : Golkesha.Sahoo@indusind.com
Branch : Link Raod Cuttack Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No-917/3822, Ruby Plaza, Arundeyo 
Market, Link Road, Cuttack, Odisha - 753012



Area Sales Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jain Ravi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8799301818
Mobile : + 91 8799301818
Email : Ravi.jaing@indusind.com
Branch : Shahibaug Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 10 & 11, First Floor 
Shop No. 109 & 110, Advance Business Park, 
Block-A, Opp. Swaminatrayan Tem, 
Ahmedabad, - 380004



Senior Premium Acquisition Manager
Affluent Central

Midhun Madhu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8113815886
Mobile : + 91 8113815886
Email : MidhunMadhu@indusind.com
Branch : Mamangalam - Kochi Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Premises Bearing No. 38/3991 
& 38/3992 Mamangalam Changampuzha 
Park Diagonally Opp. Sunny Estates Metro 
Pillar No.488, South, Edappally, Kochi, 
Kerala - 682025



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Dineshbabu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 6383619412
Email : Dineshbabu@indusind.com
Branch : Trichy Road, Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Js Empire D No 1217/1,Ground Floor Trichy 
Road, Coimbatore - 641018



Business Development Executive
Corporate Sales

Pawan Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9646076749
Mobile : + 91 9646076749
Email : PawanC.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Chandigarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco224, Sec 40 D Chandigarh - 160036



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Shruthi R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9886082193
Mobile : + 91 9886082193
Email : Shruthi.Ravi@indusind.com
Branch : Yelahanka New Town Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Yelahanka Newtown Opp To Sheshadripuram 
Collage Bangaluru - 560064



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Pradhumn Kumar Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7007547628
Email : Pradhumn.Pandey@indusind.com
Branch : Gorakhpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Park Road Near City Mall Golghar Gorakhpur 
Uttar Pradesh - 273001



Area Sales Manager - LAP DSA Channel
LAP - Sales

Shivakumar V R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9035590755
Mobile : + 91 9035590755
Email : Shivakumar.R@indusind.com
Branch : Basavanagudi Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor Lap Division, No. 87, Bull Temple 
Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore. - 560004



Area Sales Manager - LAP DSA Channel
LAP - Sales

Amriteshprakash Bisen



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9035314003
Mobile : + 91 9035314003
Email : Amriteshprakash.Bisen@indusind.com
Branch : Basavanagudi Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor Lap Divison, No. 87, Bull Temple 
Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore. - 560004



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Karthik S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9176754748
Mobile : + 91 9176754748
Email : Karthik.Sunthararasu@indusind.com
Branch : Sowcarpet Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor, No 86B, Mint St, 
Sowcarpet, George Town, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu - 600099



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Anmol Taneja



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8222009900
Mobile : + 91 8222009900
Email : Anmol.Taneja@indusind.com
Branch : Faridpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

B -11 Tdi City Near Sarpanch House, 
Panipat - 132103 India



Key Account Manager
 

Jagdish



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9582000799
Mobile : + 91 9582000799
Email : Jagdish@indusind.com
Branch : Palms Spring Plaza - Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Palm Springs Plaza, Golf Course Road, 
Sector - 54, Gurgaon - 122002



Branch Manager
 

Gourav Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9711095835
Mobile : + 91 9711095835
Email : Kumar.Gourav@indusind.com
Branch : Krishna Nagar, New Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, F - 2/14, Block- F, Krishna 
Nagar, New Delhi - 110051



Senior Banking Partner
NR Business

Daksh Raaj Saxena



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9953617069
Mobile : + 91 9953617069
Email : Daksh.Saxena@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Sector - 51 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

B-1/A, Shop No. 21, Sector 51, 
Noida - 201301, India.



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Shammi Gopal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 9822911654
Email : Shammi.Gopal@indusind.com
Branch : Viman Nagar - Pune Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gr Floor,Shop No G 1-4, Neco Nex, Next To 
Neco Garden, Sry No 209, Viman Nagar, 
Pune - 411014



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Tushar Tyagi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7011152258
Mobile : + 91 7011152258
Email : Tushar.Tyagi@indusind.com
Branch : Sec - 9 - Rohini - Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor, North Ex Mall, Rohini 
Sector 9, New Delhi 110085, India



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Agri Business Group

Ashish Chauhan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9779344644
Mobile : + 91 9779344644
Email : Ashish.Chauhan1@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 73 Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Scf 34-35, Ground Floor, Phase 7, Industrial 
Area, Sector 73, Mohali - 140308



Area Credit Manager - Business Loans
Credit & Risk - Business Loan

Venkatesh Y K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9741744442
Mobile : + 91 9741744442
Email : Venkatesh.Krishnappa@indusind.com
Branch : Lalbagh Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No- 904, 9Th Floor, Pride Hulkul, Plot No.116, 
Lalbagh Road, Bengaluru - 560027



Branch Manager
 

Sandipan Bhowmik



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9836693382
Email : Sandipan.Bhowmik@indusind.com
Branch : Salt Lake, Sector - 1 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Bf-20, Sector 1, Tank No 4, 
Kolkata - 700064



Key Account Manager
 

Ankit Nileshkumar Joshi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9978856116
Mobile : + 91 9978856116
Email : Ankit.Joshi@indusind.com
Branch : Bodakdev Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

2 Zodiac Square, Opp Gurudwara, Sg 
Highway, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054



Service Delivery Manager
General Banking Operations

Niranjana Devi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7094191991
Mobile : + 91 7094191991
Email : Niranjana.Devi@indusind.com
Branch : Thanjavur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 172, Sahlin Tower, South Main Road, 
Thanjavur - 613009



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Ayushi Priya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8287288943
Mobile : + 91 9022072869
Email : Ayushi.Priya@indusind.com
Branch : Viman Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No G1 To G4, Neco Nx 
Next To Neco Garden, Sry No -209 Part, Viman 
Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra - 411014



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Naveen P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9176575656
Mobile : + 91 9176575656
Email : Naveen.P1@indusind.com
Branch : Kolathur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 66&67 100 Feet Road Sivananda Nagar 
Kolathur Chennai - 600099



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sovan Biswas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8276023820
Mobile : + 91 8276023820
Email : Sovan.Biswas@indusind.com
Branch : Salt Lake Sector - V Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Dn-51, Merlin In�nity Ground Floor, Salt Lake 
Sec V, Kolkata - 700091



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Aman Srivastav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8115866176
Mobile : + 91 8115866176
Email : Aman.Srivastav@indusind.com
Branch : Emaar MGF
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Emaar MGF Gomtinagar Extension Branch 
Lucknow - 226010



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Lalramnghaki Chawngthu



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8794146540
Mobile : + 91 8794146540
Email : Lalramnghaki.Chawngthu@indusind.com
Branch : Bawngkawn Aizwal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & First Floor, Magnolia Homestay 
V-3, Lunglei Rd Bawngkawan Aizwal 
Mizoram - 796014



Key Account Manager
 

Karthikeyan N T



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 0421 4204015
 Mobile : + 91 7402132409
Email : Karthikeyan.Thirumoorthy@indusind.com
Branch : Tirupur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No:1 & 32 (A), Kma Building, Eswaran Kovil 
North Street, Tirupur - 641604



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Preeti Vishwakarma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9301375928
Mobile : + 91 9301375928
Email : Preeti.Vishwakarma@indusind.com
Branch : HIG Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-5 HIG Main Road Opp Triveni Hospital 
Indore Madhya Pradesh - 452001



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Kalarani



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9940637626
Mobile : + 91 9940637626
Email : Kalarani@indusind.com
Branch : T.Nagar
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Old No 32,5/2, Swetamber Building, 
Bazhullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Relationship Manager
Government Banking Group

Vaibhav Suresh More



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8087803041
Mobile : + 91 8087803041
Email : Vaibhav.More@indusind.com
Branch : Ulhasnagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3, Ground Floor, “Maharaja Hall ”, Shop No 2 
Kalyan- Ambernath Road, Ulhasnagar, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 421003



Management Trainee
Personal Banking - RM

Divya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8737012943
Mobile : + 91 8737012943
Email : Divya4@indusind.com
Branch : HSR Layout Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Anand Heights No 439, Ground Floor 370, 
17Th Cross Road Sector 4 Hsr Layout - 560102



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Karthik R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9611181384
Email : Karthik.R1@indusind.com
Branch : Banaswadi Main Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 03 Maruthi Corner 9Th Main Ex-Charman 
Layout Banaswadi Main Road 
Bangalore - 560043



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Amit Puri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8053106757
Mobile : + 91 8053106757
Email : Amit.Puri@indusind.com
Branch : Sonipat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Property No 208 L Bulbul Palace Atlas Road 
Model Town Near Minerwa Cinema 
Sonipat Haryana -131001



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Prashant Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9935420765
Email : Yadav.Prashant@indusind.com
Branch : Lucknow Zonal Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

First Floor Indira Nagar Faizabad Road 
Lucknow - 226012



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Aniket Naresh Thakur



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8976689160
Mobile : + 91 8976689160
Email : Thakur.Aniket@indusind.com
Branch : Kalanagar (Bandra - E) - Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 001 Gr Floor, Hallmark Business 
Plaza, Kalanagar, Bandra East - 400051



Service Delivery Manager
 

S Padmanadhan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8072871936
Mobile : + 91 8072871936
Email : S.Padmanadhan@indusind.com
Branch : T - Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Old No 32,5/2, Swetamber Building, 
Bazhullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017



Regional Head
Small Business Banking Group

Agnel Xavier F



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91427 2446096
 Mobile : + 91 9629623200
Email : AgnelXavier.Xavier@indusind.com
Branch : Salem Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

137, Santham Complex, Saradha College 
Main Road, Salem - 636016



Portfolio Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Alexraj V



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91427 2446096
Direct : + 91 8056405846
Mobile : + 91 8056405846
Email : Alexraj@indusind.com
Branch : Salem Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

137, Santham Complex, Saradha College 
Main Road, Salem - 636016



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking

Vinayak Chakraborty



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 033 24426312 
Mobile : + 91 9874993960
Email : Vinayak.Chakraborty@indusind.com
Branch : Kasba - Kolkata Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Rene Tower Ground Floor 1842 Rajdanga 
Main Road Kasba - 700107



Key Account Manager
 

Ashvinbhai Ladumor



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8980882883
Mobile : + 91 8980882883
Email : Ashvinbhai.Ladumor@indusind.com
Branch : Ved Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 1 To 4, Devprayag Residency, 
Causeway Dabholi Road Ved Road - 395004



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Hemisha Anilbhai Rojara



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9157876507
Mobile : + 91 9157876507
Email : Hemisha.Rojara@indusind.com
Branch : Surendra Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shivalik 1, Beside Bharat Petrol Pump, 
Near Mega Mall, Main Road, 
Surendranagar - 363002



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Shubham Jagannath Bendale



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 251 2560512 
Mobile : + 91 7741009119
Email : Shubham.Bendale@indusind.com
Branch : Dombivali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1-4, Ground Floor, Simran 
Elegance, Tandon Rd, Shrikhande 
Wadi, Ramnagar, Dombivli East, 
Dombivli, Maharashtra - 421201



Service Delivery Manager
 

Anupam Maurya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 8318587765
Email : Anupam.Maurya@indusind.com
Branch : Mahavir Enclave Delhi  Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Rz-G-5 Main Palam Road 
Mahavir Enclave South West Delhi - 110045



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sakshi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9870481331
Email : Sakshi.Kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Mahavir Enclave Delhi  Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

RZG-5 Main Dabri Palam Road Mahavir 
Enclave - 110045



Exclusive Business Partner
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Pankaj Kumar Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile : + 91 9108508620
Email : PankajKumarC.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Centenary Building No28, Mg Road, 
Bangalore - 560001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sudhansu Raj



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7250744423
Mobile : + 91 9525352268
Email : Sudhansu.Raj@indusind.com
Branch : Jasola Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 1,2&5 Tdi Center Jasola 
New Delhi - 110025



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Ashish Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9015692436
Mobile : + 91 9015692436
Email : Ashish.Kumar8@indusind.com
Branch : Jasola Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 1,2 &5 Tdi Centre, Jasola, 
New Delhi - 110025
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